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e not found or type unknown

OEM Reference

IVECO 42470836
IVECO 42575662
Bl’ﬂk IVECO 500306590

Bramsscheiben

e, e TR

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

PE Automotive
PE Automotive
ST-TEMPLIN
ST-TEMPLIN
BREMBO
BREMBO
CAR

A.P.

A.B.S.

sbs

VALEO
VALEO

E.T.F.

NK

MEYLE
MEYLE
METELLI
METELLI
ZIMMERMANN
FARCOM
ATE

MEYLE
MEYLE

NK

MAGNETI MARELLI
KAGER
VEMA

JP GROUP
PAGID
BENDIX
BENDIX
JURID

JURID
PILENGA
GIRLING
ROADHOUSE

0986479162
0986479162
02666900A
02666910A
031100823280
0311081315
08721910
08721910
142198

15382

17481
1815202347
187147
187147
19P1269
202347
2155210047
2155210047
230570
230570
230625600
231053
24012202621
2835210047PD
2835210047PD
312347
360406023200
371027
4444492
5363100209
54046
562478B
569104B
569104J
569104J

5833

6064123
6100700
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